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Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 John Parker XXX AC 92,79 29,32 0 10 19,32 2 44,45 0 10 34,45 1 39,02 0 0 39,02 3
2 Pawhill Mike XXX AC 145,28 42,86 0 5 37,86 6 54,31 5 10 49,31 2 48,11 10 0 58,11 9
3 Little Cassino XXX AC 149,43 23,94 0 5 18,94 1 60,79 15 10 65,79 7 34,70 30 0 64,70 12
4 Blackhand Minnie XXX AC 150,48 37,91 5 5 37,91 7 62,92 0 10 52,92 3 54,65 5 0 59,65 10
5 Ike ”Ice” Mann XXX AC 154,13 37,70 10 5 42,70 8 61,39 10 10 61,39 5 40,04 10 0 50,04 6
6 Captain Anacletus Sims XXX AC 160,81 37,88 0 5 32,88 4 72,36 20 10 82,36 12 40,57 10 5 45,57 4
7 Cocco Bill XXX AC 164,81 71,06 0 5 66,06 12 70,61 0 10 60,61 4 43,14 0 5 38,14 2
8 Behind Jake XXX AC 168,60 56,21 0 5 51,21 9 92,72 0 10 82,72 13 39,67 0 5 34,67 1
9 Cherry Poppins XXX AC 189,10 39,39 0 5 34,39 5 84,20 5 10 79,20 9 65,51 10 0 75,51 15
10 Alaskan Rattler XXX AC 193,62 64,11 10 10 64,11 11 81,21 10 10 81,21 11 43,30 5 0 48,30 5
11 West Coast Virginia XXX AC 196,91 54,25 10 5 59,25 10 57,73 15 10 62,73 6 44,93 30 0 74,93 14
12 Marshal  Jim Duncan XXX AC 199,46 77,84 5 5 77,84 14 80,70 0 10 70,70 8 50,92 0 0 50,92 7
13 Sixpack Jim XXX AC 201,27 29,22 0 5 24,22 3 113, 10 10 113,28 16 43,77 20 0 63,77 11
14 Cat Ballou XXX AC 216,61 67,12 5 5 67,12 13 90,57 0 10 80,57 10 68,92 0 0 68,92 13
15 Gray Bear Sapat XXX AC 224,11 80,75 5 5 80,75 15 90,53 5 10 85,53 14 57,83 0 0 57,83 8
16 Beardy Pete XXX AC 294,84 97,63 5 5 97,63 16 113, 0 10 103,80 15 83,41 10 0 93,41 16

CLEAN MATCHES
1.John Parker
7.Cocco Bill

8.Behind Jake



Amazing… 2023
10/21/2023

Match Results by Division

Amazing Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 John Parker AC 92,79 29,32 0 10 19,32 2 44,45 0 10 34,45 1 39,02 0 0 39,02 3
2 Pawhill Mike AC 145,28 42,86 0 5 37,86 5 54,31 5 10 49,31 2 48,11 10 0 58,11 9
3 Little Cassino AC 149,43 23,94 0 5 18,94 1 60,79 15 10 65,79 6 34,70 30 0 64,70 11
4 Ike ”Ice” Mann AC 154,13 37,70 10 5 42,70 6 61,39 10 10 61,39 4 40,04 10 0 50,04 6
5 Captain Anacletus Sims AC 160,81 37,88 0 5 32,88 4 72,36 20 10 82,36 9 40,57 10 5 45,57 4
6 Cocco Bill AC 164,81 71,06 0 5 66,06 10 70,61 0 10 60,61 3 43,14 0 5 38,14 2
7 Behind Jake AC 168,60 56,21 0 5 51,21 7 92,72 0 10 82,72 10 39,67 0 5 34,67 1
8 Alaskan Rattler AC 193,62 64,11 10 10 64,11 9 81,21 10 10 81,21 8 43,30 5 0 48,30 5
9 West Coast Virginia AC 196,91 54,25 10 5 59,25 8 57,73 15 10 62,73 5 44,93 30 0 74,93 12
10 Marshal  Jim Duncan AC 199,46 77,84 5 5 77,84 11 80,70 0 10 70,70 7 50,92 0 0 50,92 7
11 Sixpack Jim AC 201,27 29,22 0 5 24,22 3 113, 10 10 113,28 13 43,77 20 0 63,77 10
12 Gray Bear Sapat AC 224,11 80,75 5 5 80,75 12 90,53 5 10 85,53 11 57,83 0 0 57,83 8
13 Beardy Pete AC 294,84 97,63 5 5 97,63 13 113, 0 10 103,80 12 83,41 10 0 93,41 13

Amazing Cowgirl
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Blackhand Minnie AC 150,48 37,91 5 5 37,91 2 62,92 0 10 52,92 1 54,65 5 0 59,65 1
2 Cherry Poppins AC 189,10 39,39 0 5 34,39 1 84,20 5 10 79,20 2 65,51 10 0 75,51 3
3 Cat Ballou AC 216,61 67,12 5 5 67,12 3 90,57 0 10 80,57 3 68,92 0 0 68,92 2
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